Easy Drain Vinyl is specially designed for use in
combination with vinyl flooring. The vinyl can easily be
clamped between the drain’s grate and buildin set to
ensure a complete watertight installation. This way, the
frame seamlessly fits into the vinyl floor. The Vinyl linear
shower drain is supplied as complete set including:
lockable grate, trap body, drainage siphon and height
adjustable legs.

Frame width (mm) N.A.
Wheelchair accessible Yes
Extension set available No
Manufacturer Contact Page 2 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
info@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
sales@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
ESS PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS MADE BY ESS (Typing and printing errors reserved)
PRODUCT DATASHEET 2962022
ARTICLE CODE
700 mm EDVINM270050
800 mm EDVINM280050
900 mm EDVINM290050
1000 mm EDVINM2100050
1200 mm EDVINM2120050
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Manufacturer Contact Page 3 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands